TR
TM
TR | 3” STEEL TRUSS SERIES
31
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
Electrical Hazard Flammability In Stock Made To Order Customizable Reusable Compatible Serialized & Traceable
TR
EX
PL
JH
PA
HG
MR
AC
HW
TK
MH
FH
GL
Standard Material ASTM A500 Grade B Steel
Standard Finish 22 - Gloss Black
Available Finish(es) 20-33
Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Recommended
Hardware
Black-Oxide Alloy Steel Hex Drive Flat Head Screw, 1/2”-13 Thread Size, 1” Long
(M13 x 2, 24mm Long)
Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1  |  5/16” Allen Wrench
For More Info www.ModTruss.com
Truss Series | 3” Steel
Part # Size Weight
MT-TR-03-03-012-ST 3” x 3” x 12” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 304.80mm) 4.90lbs (2.22kg)
MT-TR-03-03-024-ST 3” x 3” x 24” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 609.60mm) 9.80lbs (4.44kg)
MT-TR-03-03-036-ST 3” x 3” x 36” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 914.40mm) 14.70lbs (6.66kg)
MT-TR-03-03-048-ST 3” x 3” x 48” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 1219.2mm) 19.60lbs (8.89kg)
MT-TR-03-03-060-ST 3” x 3” x 60” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 1524.0mm) 24.50lbs (11.11kg)
MT-TR-03-03-072-ST 3” x 3” x 72” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 1828.8mm) 29.40lbs (13.33kg)
MT-TR-03-03-084-ST 3” x 3” x 84” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 2133.6mm) 34.30lbs (15.55kg)
MT-TR-03-03-096-ST 3” x 3” x 96” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 2438.4mm) 39.20lbs (17.78kg)
MT-TR-03-03-108-ST 3” x 3” x 108” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 2743.2mm) 44.10lbs (20.00kg)
MT-TR-03-03-120-ST 3” x 3” x 120” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 3048.0mm) 49.00lbs (22.22kg)
MT-TR-03-03-144-ST 3” x 3” x 144” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 304.80mm) 58.80lbs (26.67kg)
MT-TR-03-03-156-ST 3” x 3” x 156” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 609.60mm) 63.70lbs (28.89kg)
MT-TR-03-03-168-ST 3” x 3” x 168” (76.20mm x 76.20mm x 304.80mm) 68.60lbs (31.11kg)
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TM
Series | TR Truss 3”
12
0.
00
30
48
.0
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-1
20
-S
T
10
8.
00
27
43
.2
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-1
08
-S
T
96
.0
0
24
38
.4
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
96
-S
T
84
.0
0
21
33
.6
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
84
-S
T
72
.0
0
18
28
.8
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
72
-S
T
60
.0
0
15
24
.0
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
60
-S
T
48
.0
0
12
19
.2
0
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
48
-S
T
36
.0
0
91
4.
40
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
36
-S
T
24
.0
0
60
9.
60
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
24
-S
T
12
.0
0
30
4.
80
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
12
-S
T
6.
00
15
2.
40
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-0
06
-S
T
1.
50
38
.1
0
3.
00
76
.2
0
 TY
P
3.
00
76
.2
0
3.
00
76
.2
0
2.
75
69
.8
5
DE
SC
RI
PT
IO
N:
RE
VI
SIO
N:
 V
1
PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R:
M
T-
TR
-0
3-
03
-X
XX
-S
T
3"
x3
" T
RU
SSPR
EC
ISI
O
N
LE
VE
L :
 M
ED
 -
±.
06
  [
1.
59
]
BR
AC
KE
T [
 ]
DI
M
EN
SIO
NS
 A
RE
 IN
 M
M
9/
18
/2
01
8
Product Number | MT-TR-03-03-XXX-ST
34